
26. Römercup 2019

Ladenburg, 06.-07.07.2019

Klasse

Junioren
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

60kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Mostafa Ahmadi TSV Stuttgart Münster
2:29

12
1:54

03 Fr
 0  1  0  0  1 3

2 Jakob Moosmann KSV Tennenbronn
TÜ 11:1

41 Fr
3:21

03
 1  4  0  1  11 2

3 Jonas Müller RS Kriessern
Fr

PS 8:0

41
TÜ 9:0

42
 2  8  0  1  17 1
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